
 19,281,117,817

 32,463,766

 14,872,596

 7,193,083,954

 132,701,945

 764,465,448

 3,907,331,694

 401,712,452

 964,340,233

 1,445,733,527

 256,108,374

 1,152,104,684

 413,785,502

 980,304,019

 315,193,303

 839,895,061

 467,021,259

 8,247,148,770

 22,056,190

 14,715,871

 6,817,592,951

 124,782,110

 334,688,399

 97,753,589

 36,322,931

 616,780,993

 44,339

 11,283,376

 47,677,578

 1,808,724

 108,373

 26,474,387

 64,282,360

 30,776,599

 8,200,682,868

 1,363,252

 156,725

 374,636,335

 7,701,250

 424,484,949

 3,791,546,990

 363,007,111

 325,395,018

 1,140,772,258

 242,487,303

 820,100,461

 5,125,345

 5,409,565

 192,265,421

 506,230,885

－

               　    Grand Total
 總　　　　　　　　　　　　　計

animal husbandry
 Agriculture, forestry, fishing and
 農、林、漁、牧業

Mining and quarrying
礦業及土石採取業

Manufacturing
製造業

 Electricity, gas and water
水電燃氣業

Construction
營造業

Trade
批發及零售業

places
 Accommodation and eating-drinking
住宿及餐飲業

communication
 Transportation, storage and
 運輸、倉儲及通信業

Finance and insurance
金融及保險業

Real estate and rental and leasing
不動產及租賃業

services
 Professional, scientific and technical
 專業、科學及技術服務業

Educational services
教育服務業

Health care and social welfare services
醫療保健及社會福利服務業

services
 Cultural, sporting and recreational
 文化、運動及休閒服務業

Other services
其他服務業

Public administration
公共行政業

 中華民國96年

 表77　就業保險應計保險費－按類別及行業別分

 單位：新台幣元

 類　　　別

Laborers
Various Insured

 合　　　　　計

Total

公用事業之員工
產業勞工及交通

Industrial workers

 公司、行號之員工

firms and shops
commercial
Workers of 行　業　別

Divisions
Industrial
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 858,617,862

 1,520,300

－

 827,842

－

 633,475

 9,428,595

 730,650

 301,689

 72,074,510

 109,912

 78,731,452

 3,176,816

 472,259,767

 77,642,881

 141,028,901

 151,072

 1,177,977,413

 1,120,902

－

－

 218,585

 4,658,625

 3,858,171

 1,326,054

 21,432,074

 231,861,919

 529,738

 32,321,675

 272,427,523

 134,320,826

 17,435,235

 23,697,797

 432,768,289

 6,403,122

 6,403,122

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 790,287,782

－

－

 26,826

－

－

 4,744,349

 325,706

 430,459

 980,501

 1,698,045

 173,273,518

 131,247,094

 368,205,488

 1,375,379

 104,655,118

 3,325,299

2007

 Table 77  Premium Receivable, by Various Insured Laborer and Industry

 Unit：NT$

及合作事業之員工
 新聞、文化、公益

cooperative enterprises
organizations or

 cultural, nonprofit
 Employees in journalistic,

私立學校之員工
 政府機關及公、

agencies and schools
Employees in government

生 產 之 勞 動 者
受 僱 從 事 漁 業

fishing production
Workers employed in

其  他  各  業  員  工

Others
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